
geowallTM pro 
Engineered Retaining Wall System

PEDESTRIAN
Indicates product is
suitable for projects
with pedestrian use.

LIGHT-DUTY VEHICULAR
Indicates product is suitable
for light-duty vehicular projects
like driveways and parking stalls.

COMMERCIAL VEHICULAR
Indicates product is suitable for
commercial vehicular projects like
parking lots and roadways.

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS
Looking for case studies, specifications 
paver cross sections, and details?
Visit basalite.com or email us at 
commericalpavers@basalite.com.

REQUEST SAMPLES
Need product samples? Email us at 
commericalpavers@basalite.com or
call 1-800-776-6690 to get your samples.

PEDESTRIAN
Indicates product is
suitable for projects
with pedestrian use.

LIGHT-DUTY VEHICULAR
Indicates product is suitable
for light-duty vehicular projects
like driveways and parking stalls.

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS
Looking for case studies, specifications 
paver cross sections, and details?
Visit basalite.com or email us at 
commericalpavers@basalite.com.

PROJECT ESTIMATOR 
Need a quick estimate? Try our easy to  
use Wall Estimator. Go To Estimator

REQUEST SAMPLES
Need product samples? Contact us at 
basalite.com or call 1-800-776-6690.

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS 
To see specifications, construction 
details and installation guides Click Here 

Tan Grey

LOCALLY MADE
Every Basalite paver is proudly manufactured
in one of our California facilities, allowing us
to deliver precision-made pavers to you,
wherever and whenever you need them.

REQUEST SAMPLES
Need product samples? Email us at 
commericalpavers@basalite.com or
call 1-800-776-6690 to get your samples.

PAVER ESTIMATOR
Use the Basalite estimator to calculate
the amount of product required for your
paver project in a fraction of the time.
Visit basalite.com/project-estimator/paver.

https://www.basalite.com/project-estimator/wall
https://www.basalite.com/project-estimator/wall
https://www.basalite.com/content/contact-us
https://www.basalite.com/content/contact-us
https://www.basalite.com/content/contact-us
https://www.basalite.com/products/retaining-garden-walls/engineered-series/geowall-pro


have questions?
Call 1-800-776-6690 or 
contact us at basalite.com

geowallTM pro 
Engineered Retaining Wall System
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4” Tapered Side Cap 
(Tri-plane Face)

8” Straight Side Cap 
(Tri-plane Face)

4” Straight Side Cap 
(Tri-plane Face)

Classic CornerPro Tri-plane Pro Straight Face Tri-plane Corner

8” Tapered Side Cap 
(Tri-plane Face)

Pins 
(Included)

4” Straight Tapered Side Cap 
(Straight Face)

8” Straight Cap 
(Straight Face)

4” Straight Cap 
(Straight Face)

8” Straight Tapered Side Cap 
(Straight Face)

Units/Pallet 

45 
30 
50 
50 
- 

80 
80 
50 
50 
80 
80 
50 
50 

Name 

Pro Tri-plane 
Pro Straight Face 
Classic Corner 

Tri-plane Corner 
Pins (Included) 

4” Straight Side Cap (Tri-plane Face) 
4” Tapered Side Cap (Tri-plane Face) 
8” Straight Side Cap (Tri-plane Face) 
8”  Tapered Side Cap (Tri-plane Face) 

4” Straight Cap (Straight Face) 
4” Straight Tapered Side Cap (Straight Face) 

8” Straight Cap (Straight Face) 
8”  Straight Tapered Side Cap (Straight Face) 

Metric Units 

457mm W x 203mm H x 305mm L 
457mm W x 203mm H x 305mm L 
457mm W x 203mm H x 229mm L 
457mm W x 203mm H x 229mm L 

12.7mm W x  133mm L  
457mm W x 102mm H x 267mm L 

356/457mm W x 102mm H x 267mm L 
457mm W x 203mm H x 267mm L 

356/457mm W x 203mm H x 267mm L 
457mm W x 102mm H x 267mm L 

356/457mm W x 102mm H x 267mm L 
457mm W x 203mm H x 267mm L 

356/457mm W x 203mm H x 267mm L 

Weight 

75 lbs 
80 lbs  
60 lbs 
60 lbs 

- 
31 lbs 
31 lbs 
75 lbs 
75 lbs 
31 lbs 
31 lbs 
75 lbs 
75 lbs 

U.S. Customary Units 

18” W x 8” H x 12” L 
18” W x 8” H x 12” L 
18” W x 8” H x 9” L 
18” W x 8” H x 9” L 

.50” W x 5.25” L 
18” W x 4” H x 10.5” L  

14/18” W x 4” H x 10.5” L  
18” W x 8” H x 10.5” L  

14/18” W x 8” H x 10.5” L  
18” W x 4” H x 10.5” L  

14/18” W x 4” H x 10.5” L  
18” W x 8” H x 10.5” L  

14/18” W x 8” H x 10.5” L 

Face Area/Unit 

1 SF 
1 SF 
1 SF 
1 SF 

- 
1/2 SF 
1/2 SF 
1 SF 
1 SF 

1/2 SF 
1/2 SF 
1 SF 
1 SF 

FOLLOW US605 Industrial Way 
Dixon, CA 95620 
800-776-6690

©2025 Basalite® Concrete Products. All trademarks ® are registered trademarks.  BA-CA  05/02/2025

1201 Golden State Blvd. 
Selma, CA 93662 
559-896-0753

11888 West Linne Rd. 
Tracy, CA 95376 
800-776-6690

https://www.basalite.com/content/contact-us
https://www.basalite.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/basalite/
https://www.facebook.com/BasaliteConcrete
https://www.pinterest.com/basalite/
https://www.instagram.com/basaliteconcreteproducts/
https://twitter.com/Basalite1
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCMLIRhg5zLQ0R-2m11Tkpkw

